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Main activities 

 Small‐scale food processing studies 

 Evaluation of changes in microbiological, enzymatic, physical, chemical and sensorial 

properties, as well as in health‐related compounds and their bioaccesibility as affected by 

processing and storage 

 Definition of the best conditions for obtaining products with specific characteristics 

 Food shelf life determination through modelling of relevant phenomena 

 Transference of knowledge to the food industry 

 

International impact 

Pioneering the study and development of nonthermal food processing technologies in Europe.  

Internationally‐recognized expertise regarding the development of strategies for the preservation 

of minimally processed plant‐based products. 

 

Personnel 

Permanent staff 

 Olga Martín‐Belloso (omartin@tecal.udl.cat) Head of the group 

 Robert Soliva‐Fortuny (rsoliva@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Pedro Elez‐Martínez (pelez@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Gemma Oms‐Oliu (goms@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Isabel Odriozola‐Serrano (iodriozola@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Vicente Gimeno‐añó (Gimeno@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Joaquín Giner‐Seguí (chimog@tecal.udl.cat) 

 

Postdoctoral fellows 

 Laura Salvia‐Trujillo (lsalvia@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Raquel Ibarz‐Martínez (ribarz@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Albert Ribas‐Agustí (Albert.ribas@tecal.udl.cat) 

 

   



Doctoral candidates 

 María Artiga‐Artigas (maria.artiga@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Mariona Vendrell‐Pacheco (mariona.vendrell@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Ariadna Gasa‐Falcón (ariadna.gasa@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Anna Molet‐Rodríguez (anna.molet@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Gloria López‐Gámez (glopezgamez@tecal.udl.cat) 

 M Carmen Naranjo‐Martín (mcnaranjo@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Ricard Curia‐Saad (rcuria@tecal.udl.cat) 

 

Technicians 

 Manel Andújar‐Moreno (manelan@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Gemma Charles‐Godia (gcharles@tecal.udl.cat) 

 Magda Valls‐Sin (mvalls@tecal.udl.cat) 
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